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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78.6 1 1 68.7 105 3 63.6 446 4 58.6 1406 28 53.6 3519 48 48.6 7249 81
78.0 2 1 68.6 108 3 63.5 450 12 58.5 1434 40 53.56 3567 66 48.5 7330 99
17.9 3 1 68.5 111 4 63.4 462 14 58. 4 1474 26 53. 4 3633 51 48. 4 7429 99
17.6 4 1 68. 4 115 3 63.3 476 14 58.3 1500 32 53.3 3684 52 48.3 7528 100
77.3 5 1 68.3 118 3 63.2 490 11 58.2 1532 32 53.2 3736 59 48.2 7628 90
76.5 6 2 68.2 121 2 63.1 501 20 58. 1 1564 29 53 .1 37956 45 48 .1 7718 95
76.3 8 1 68.1 123 2 63.0 521 16 58.0 1593 217 53.0 3840 53 48.0 7813 96
76.2 9 1 68.0 125 4 62.9 537 14 57.9 1620 31 52.9 3893 70 47.9 7909 76
75.9 10 1 67.9 129 6 62.8 551 10 57.8 1651 36 52.8 3963 52 47.8 7985 88
75.8 11 1 67.8 135 7 62.7 561 17 57.17 1687 32 52.7 4015 65 47.7 8073 91
75.5 12 2 67.7 142 3 62.6 578 16 57.6 1719 32 52.6 4080 69 47.6 8164 104
75. 4 14 1 67.6 145 5 62.5 594 14 57.56 1751 37 52.5 4149 72 47.5 8268 114
75.2 15 1 67.5 150 4 62. 4 608 12 57. 4 1788 39 52.4 4221 75 47. 4 8382 80
74.8 16 1 67.4 154 4 62.3 620 10 57.3 1827 26 52.3 4296 73 47.3 8462 103
74.5 17 2 67.2 158 10 62.2 630 15 57.2 1853 36 52.2 4369 75 47.2 8565 96
74.0 19 1 67.1 168 6 62.1 645 13 57. 1 1889 23 52.1 4444 70 47 .1 8661 101
73.8 20 1 67.0 174 8 62.0 658 18 57.0 1912 31 52.0 4514 59 47.0 8762 109
73.3 21 1 66.9 182 4 61.9 676 25 56.9 1943 43 51.9 4573 69 46.9 8871 99
73.2 22 2 66.8 186 3 61.8 701 21 56. 8 1986 30 51.8 4642 74 46.8 8970 104
73.0 24 1 66.7 189 7 61.7 122 17 56.7 2016 30 51.7 4716 70 46.7 9074 109
72.6 25 2 66.6 196 6 61.6 739 22 56. 6 2046 217 51.6 4786 70 46.6 9183 98
72.5 27 3 66.5 202 8 61.5 761 19 56.5 2073 32 51.5 4856 78 46.5 9281 88
72.3 30 1 66. 4 210 4 61.4 780 16 56. 4 21056 43 51.4 4934 71 46. 4 9369 91
12.2 31 1 66.3 214 9 61.3 796 13 56.3 2148 39 51.3 5005 69 46.3 9460 83
72.1 32 1 66.2 223 5 61.2 809 18 56.2 2187 40 51.2 5074 80 46.2 9543 114
72.0 33 1 66. 1 228 6 61.1 8217 20 56. 1 2227 44 51.1 51564 89 46. 1 9657 92
71.9 34 2 66. 0 234 8 61.0 847 18 56.0 2271 58 51.0 5243 84 46.0 9749 97
71.8 36 5 65.9 242 3 60.9 865 22 55.9 2329 49 50.9 5327 71 45. 9 9846 103
71.17 41 4 65.8 245 5 60.8 887 23 55.8 2378 48 50.8 5398 76 45. 8 9949 99
71.4 45 2 65.7 250 7 60.7 910 18 55.7 2426 50 50.7 5474 84 45.7 10048 99
71.2 47 6 65. 6 2517 10 60.6 9238 19 55.6 2476 56 50.6 65658 82 45. 6 10147 106
70.9 53 2 65.5 267 13 60.5 947 17 55.5 2632 39 50.5 5640 12 45.5 102563 109
70.6 55 3 65. 4 280 6 60. 4 964 26 55. 4 2571 41 50.4 5712 91 45. 4 10362 104
70.5 58 1 65.3 286 7 60.3 990 17 55.3 2612 52 50.3 5803 87 45.3 10466 107
70.4 59 3 65.2 293 7 60.2 1007 25 565.2 2664 48 50.2 5890 79 45. 2 105673 105
70.3 62 2 65. 1 300 5 60.1 1032 30 55. 1 2712 59 50. 1 5969 83 45 .1 10678 118
70.2 64 4 65.0 305 5 60.0 1062 17 55.0 2771 56 50.0 6052 69 45. 0 10796 111
70.1 68 3 64.9 310 6 59.9 1079 26 54.9 28217 48 49.9 6121 78 44.9 10907 102
70.0 71 5 64.8 316 7 59.8 1105 20 54.8 2875 45 49.8 6199 91 44.8 11009 87
69.9 76 2 64.7 323 7 59.7 1125 18 54.7 2920 49 49.7 6290 93 44.7 11096 102
69.8 78 3 64.6 330 6 59.6 1143 24 54.6 2969 61 49.6 6383 97 44.6 11198 95
69.6 81 4 64.5 336 8 59.5 1167 25 54.5 3030 41 49.5 6480 86 44.5 11293 103
69.5 85 2 64.4 344 13 59. 4 1192 25 54.4 3071 54 49 .4 6566 83 44 .4 11396 113
69.4 87 1 64.3 3567 17 59.3 1217 32 54.3 3125 63 49.3 6649 76 44.3 11509 127
69.3 88 3 64.2 374 4 59.2 1249 24 54.2 3188 60 49.2 6725 81 44.2 11636 109
69.2 91 4 64.1 378 15 59 .1 1273 25 54.1 3248 42 49 .1 6806 90 44 .1 11745 95
69.1 95 1 64.0 393 17 59.0 1298 30 54.0 3290 55 49.0 6896 91 44.0 11840 108
69.0 96 3 63.9 410 11 58.9 1328 23 53.9 3345 63 48.9 6987 85 43.9 11948 90
68.9 99 3 63.8 421 11 58.8 13561 20 53.8 3408 50 48.8 7072 80 43 .8 12038 128
68.8 102 3 63.7 432 14 58.17 1371 35 53.17 3458 61 48.7 7152 97 43.17 12166 104
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEME
43. 6 12270 90 38.6 166566 64 33.6 18814 15 27.6 1
43.5 12360 113 38.56 16720 80 33.5 18829 27 27.0 1
43 .4 12473 86 38. 4 16800 117 33.4 188566 16 26.8 1
43.3 125569 115 38.3 16877 64 33.3 18872 18 26.1 1
43 .2 12674 104 38.2 16941 65 33.2 18890 20 25.17 1
43 .1 12778 88 38. 1 17006 70 33.1 18910 15 24.2 1
43.0 12866 108 38.0 17076 49 33.0 18925 14
42.9 12974 81 37.9 17125 66 32.9 18939 15
42. 8 130565 104 37.8 17191 54 32.8 189564 11
42.7 131569 102 37.17 17245 50 32.17 18965 7
42. 6 13261 90 37.6 17295 12 32.6 18972 15
42.5 133561 115 37.56 17367 54 32.5 18987 7
42. 4 13466 93 37. 4 17421 54 32. 4 18994 13
42.3 1356569 94 37.3 17475 54 32.3 19007 6
42.2 136563 112 37.2 175629 61 32.2 19013 9
42 .1 13765 88 37.1 17590 47 32.1 19022 10
42.0 138563 94 37.0 17637 44 32.0 19032 11
41.9 13947 98 36.9 17681 60 31.9 19043 8
41.8 14045 98 36.8 17741 55 31.8 190561 5
41.7 14143 96 36.7 17796 57 31.7 19056 11
41.6 14239 81 36.6 178563 38 31.6 19067 4
41.5 14320 79 36.5 17891 37 31.56 19071 9
41. 4 14399 87 36. 4 17928 33 31.4 19080 5
41.3 14486 96 36.3 17961 35 31.3 19085 6
41.2 14582 108 36.2 17996 34 31.2 19091 3
41 .1 14690 95 36. 1 18030 50 31.1 19094 8
41.0 14785 94 36.0 18080 38 31.0 19102 5
40.9 14879 76 356.9 18118 36 30.9 19107 3
40. 8 14955 93 35. 8 18154 38 30.8 19110 5
40.7 15048 82 35.7 18192 40 30.7 19115 2
40. 6 156130 86 35.6 18232 35 30.6 19117 3
40.5 156216 117 356.56 18267 42 30.5 19120 2
40. 4 156293 85 35. 4 18309 32 30.3 19122 2
40.3 16378 99 356.3 18341 29 30.1 19124 2
40. 2 15477 76 35.2 18370 35 30.0 19126 2
40. 1 15656563 64 35. 1 18405 30 29.9 19128 3
40.0 156617 73 35.0 18435 34 29.8 19131 1
39.9 156690 73 34.9 18469 33 29.5 19132 5
39.8 156763 70 34.8 18502 30 29. 4 19137 3
39.7 156833 92 34.7 18532 35 29.2 19140 1
39.6 156925 69 34.6 18567 25 29.1 19141 2
39.56 156994 75 34.5 185692 36 29.0 19143 3
39. 4 16069 87 34.4 18628 27 28.8 19146 1
39.3 16156 66 34.3 186565 24 28.17 19147 2
39.2 16222 76 34.2 18679 28 28.6 19149 2
39. 1 16298 68 34.1 18707 31 28. 4 191561 2
39.0 16366 88 34.0 18738 16 28.2 191563 1
38.9 16454 67 33.9 18754 20 28 .1 19154 1
38.8 16521 62 33.8 18774 23 27.9 191565 1
38.7 16583 73 33.7 18797 17 27.1 19156 1




